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MASTER GRADE
Tony Beaver
Mark Clapson
Roy Herbison
Gavin Riddle
Allison Archer
Alan Dickson
Abby Pierce
Steve Petterson

A GRADE
Ivor Brettell
David Crimp
Trevor Jupp
Ken Snowden
Robert Dixon
Suanne Kanzig
Bruce Millard
William Pratt
Steve O'Donnell

B GRADE
Nathan Allison
Jackson Harron
Mark Dumont
Ian Maddaford
Darryl Munns
Jessie Wingrove
Selena Wright
Chris Wadham
Malcolm Duthie
Howard Grazier

C GRADE
Chris Sherwood
Matthew Young
Ian Stirling
Francis Wilde

D GRADE
Aedan Gillgren
Olivia Petterson
Leon Vandenberg
Wendy Bramer
Thomas Vandenberg
Ryan Van Der Walt

Auckland Open Championship - 26 June 2021

Horowhenua
Waitakere
Tauranga
Howick

Te Puke
Tauranga
Cambridge
Howick

Rotorua
Tauranga
Inglewood
Waitakere
Howick
Howick
Waitakere
Waitakere
Waitakere

Cambridge
Waitakere
Howick
Waitakere
Tauranga
Te Puke
Waitakere
Howick

Te Puke
Howick

Waitakere
Waitakere
Te Awamutu
Cambridge

Te Puke
Howick
Howick
Howick
Howick
Howick

99.05
97.05
99.07
99.06
96.04
99.05
96.05
96.03

99.04
98.07
99.05
97.03
96.06
96.04
94.02
93.03
92.00

99.04
98.03
96.05
96.04
95.02
98.04
94.02
90.00
93.03
21.01

95.02
90.01
92.02
93.00

98.05
93.04
93.03
90.01
90.00
87.01

99.03
100.07
99.04
98.07
99.05
96.03
97.03

98.03
98.06
97.02
99.02
99.06
97.01
97.03
95.02
94.01

95.03
98.06
97.05
95.02
97.03
97.03
96.04
98.04
921.00
87.01

95.04
96.02
92.02
87.00

97.02
97.03
94.00
926.03
89.01
87.02

99.06
99.05
98.05
97.06
99.04
97.04
96.05

99.04
98.03
96.02
95.03
94.02
95.04
96.05
98.05
98.03

98.07
96.03
96.05
96.04
95.03
92.00
96.04
95.03
89.01
21.01

96.04
96.01
93.05
93.02

98.07
95.01
95.02
89.01
89.00
83.00

TOTAL
297.14
296.17
296.16
294.19
294.13
292.12
289.13

96.03

296.11
29416
292.09
291.08
289.14
288.09
287.10
286.10
284.04

292.14
292.12
289.15
287.10
287.08
287.07
286.10
283.07
273.04
269.03

286.10
282.04
277.09
273.02

293.14
285.08
282.05
275.05
268.01
257.03

196.09
196.11
197.11
190.05
191.06

195.08

194.06
193.10
195.09

191.08
189.09

197.14
188.08

191.07
191.05
193.09
186.03
189.03
188.07

187.05
179.02

187.06

187.06

195.11

186.03
186.03
184.05

OPEN
297.14
492.26
492.27
491.30
484.18
483.18
289.13
291.11

490.17
487.26
487.18
291.08
480.22
477.18
287.10
483.24
472.12

483.21
483.17
482.24
473.13
476.11
475.14
286.10
470.12
452.06
269.03

473.16
282.04
464.15
273.02

488.25
285.08
468.08
461.08
452.06
257.03

2nd
1st
3rd



